
8th Judicial District Court Criminal Docket
Franklin County, Texas

Honorable Judge Eddie Northcutt, Presiding
02/0612026

F-LO270

9:00 AM
Motion Hearing

Warrant Status: Active

Defendant:
lrwin, John Taylor

charge: PosS cs PG 1/1-B >=4G<200G

Offense Date:05/09/2025
Comments:

Adams, Mitch
Appt. Date:

Bond Comoanv:

Bond Type:
Bond Amount:

F-LO271

9:00 AM
Motion Hearint

Warrant Status: Active

tlefendant:
lrwin, John Taylor

Cha4e: POSS CS PG 1/1-B>=1G<4G
off ense Date :05/09/202S
Comments:

Attorney:

Adams, Mitch
Appt. Date:

Bond Company:

Defendant:
Webb, Robert Torin
Char8e: AGG ASSAULT

DAT/FAMILY/HOUSE WWEAPON SBI

off.ns€ Date:05/2812025
Comments:

Attorney: Eond Company:

Bond Type:
Bond Amount:

F-10283
9:00 AM
Pre Trial
Warrant Status:

Defendant:
Reed, Timothy Gerald

Charge: POSS CS PG 1/7-B >=4G<2OOG

offense Date:07l01/2025
Commentt:

Attorney:

Johnson, Clay

Appt. Date: 07108/2025

Bond Company:
Reed, Timothy Gerald

Bond Type: Personal
Recognizance

Bond Amount:
53s0,000.00

F-10314
g:fi) AM
Pre Trial
Warant Status:

Defendant:
Anderson, Austln Cole
Charte: HARASSMENT OF PUBtIC
SERVANT

offense Date:10/05/2025
Comments:

Attorney:

Moore, David E.

Appt. Date:

Bond Company:
Nancy Davis Bail Bonds

Eond Type: Surety Bond
Bond Amount:
ss0,000.00

F-97ss
9:00 AM
Motion to Proceed with

Adiudication
Warrant Status:

Defendant:
Davis-Holt, Timothy Negan

Charte: POSS CS PG 1 >=1G<4G

offense Date:08/2912021
Comments:

Attorney:

White, Charles Bryan
Appt. Datet 07/2212026

Bond Type:
Bond Amount:

Attorney:

Bond Type:
Eond Amount:

F-to275
9:00 AM
Pre Trial
Warant Status:

Braddy, Martin E

Appt. Date: 08/04/2025

Bond Company:



8th Judicial District Court Criminal Docket
Franklin County, Texas

Honorable Judge Eddie Northcutt, Presiding

02/0612026

F-9511
9:00 AM
Motion to Revoke

Warrant Status:

Defendant:
Garcia, Julian Demetrio, Jr.

Charge: INJURY

CHILD/ELDERLY/DISABLE WI NT

BODILY INJ

Offense Date :08/11l2020
Comments:

Attorney:

Appt. Date:

Bond Company:

Bond Type:
Bond Amount;

t-9739
9:00 AM
Pre Trial

Warrant Status: lssued

Defendant:
Jackson, Ryan Bishop
ChaTge: ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM
IMPEDE BREATH/CIRCULATION

Offense Date:09/10/2021
Comments:

Attorney:

Appt. Date:

Bond Company:

Bond Type:
Bond Amount:

F-10025

9:00 AM
Motion to Revoke

Warrant Status:

Defendant:
Monroe, Fredrick Tremayne

Charge: OBSTRUCTION OR

RETALIATION

Offense Date :07l19/2023
Comments:

Attorney:

Appt. Date:

Bond Company:

Bond Type:
Bond
Bond Amount:


